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MEDAL LIST
MIXED TEAM
1st ARGENTINA ARG
2nd CHILE CHI
U13 MIXED DOUBLES U15 MIXED DOUBLES
1st LEYTON Nicolas CHI 1st MARTINEZ Tobias ARG
REYES Sofia CHI GIMENEZ Malena ARG
MARCIAL Luca ARG ORELLANA Angel CHI
2nd 2nd
GUIA Ixchel ARG CARRASCO Jacinta CHI
LOO Santiago PER CORDERO Alejandro ECU
3rd 3rd
SALINAS Paula PER ABRIL Maria ECU
SALDARRIAGA Fermnando ECU PORTALATINO Josue PER
o FLORES Valentina ECU o TAFUR Kiara PER
U13 GIRLS SINGLES U13 BOYS SINGLES
1st GUIA Ixchel ARG 1st MARCIAL Luca ARG
2nd REYES Sofia CHI 2nd LEYTON Nicolas CHI
3rd FLORES Valentina ECU 3rd LOO Santiago PER
3rd SALINAS Paula PER 3rd DOLDAN Fabricio PAR
U15 GIRLS SINGLES U15 BOYS SINGLES
1st CARRASCO Jacinta CHI 1st ORELLANA Angel CHI
2nd TAFUR Kiara PER 2nd ACUNA Fernando PAR
3rd PAIVA Florencia PAR 3rd CORDERO Alejandro ECU
3rd CASTRO Suri BOL 3rd VERA Joaquin PAR
©ITTF 2017 True information on 11th August at 12:30 hours




Nr
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
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ENTRIES LIST - 32 PLAYERS

BOYS' ENTRIES (16 PLAYERS)

NAME

MARTINEZ Tobias
MARCIAL Luca
MIRKO Yucra
CASTRO Adriel
ORELLANA Angel
LEYTON Nicolas
CORDERO Alejandro
SALDARRIAGA Fernando
ACUNA Fernando
MARTINEZ Bruno
VERA Joaquin
DOLDAN Fabricio
PORTALATINO Josue
LOO Santiago
DAVILA Nicolas
TIMBAL Gonzalo

@FAV - ITTF 2025

ASSOC. Categories

ARG u1s
ARG u13
BOL u15
BOL u13
CHI u15
CHI u13
ECU u15
ECU u13
PAR u1s
PAR u13
PAR u15
PAR u13
PER u1s
PER u13
URU u15
URU u13

Nr
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316

Y

GIRLS' ENTRIES (16 PLAYERS)

NAME

GIMENEZ Malena
GUIA Ixchel
CASTRO Suri
CANTERO Emma
CARRASCO Jacinta
REYES Sofia
ABRIL Maria
FLORES Valentina
PAIVA Florencia
GIMENEZ Aldana
ANTAR Nabhiara
FRUTOS Ivet
TAFUR Kiara
SALINAS Paula
ROJAS Maya
DELAFUENTE Camila

ASSOC. Categories

ARG u1s
ARG u13
BOL u15
PAR u13
CHI u1s
CHI u13
ECU u15
ECU u13
PAR u1s
PAR u13
PAR u15
PAR u13
PER u1s
PER u13
URU u15
URU u13

True information on 08/03/2025 at 19:40 hours
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No.

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

Te

TEAM NAME

CHILE

ARGENITNA

PARAGUAY A

ECUADOR

PERU

PARAGUAY B

URUGUAY

BOLIVIA/PARAGUAY
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CoD

CHI

ARG

PAR

ECU

PER

PAR

URU

MX
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P1

105

101

109

107

113

111

115

103

MIXED TEAMS SEEDING - (according to ITTF WR WEEK 10, 2025

PLAYER 1

ORELLANA Angel

MARTINEZ Tobias

ACUNA Fernando

CORDERO Alejandro

PORTALATINO Josue

VERA Joaquin

DAVILA Nicolas

MIRKO Yucra

WR

234.0

115.0

18.0

36.0

12.0

6.0

0.0

0.0

P2

305 CARRASCO Jacinta

301

309

307

313

311

315

303

PLAYER 2

GIMENEZ Malena

PAIVA Florencia

ABRIL Maria

TAFUR Kiara

ANTAR Nahiara

ROJAS Maya

CASTRO Suri

WR

7.0

7.0

0.0

P3

106

102

112

108

114

110

116

104

PLAYER 3

LEYTON Nicolas

MARCIAL Luca

DOLDAN Fabricio

SALDARRIAGA Fernando

LOO Santiago

MARTINEZ Bruno

TIMBAL Gonzalo

CASTRO Adriel

19.0

0.0

11.0

13.0

9.0

0.0

P4

306

302

310

308

314

312

316

304

w

PLAYER 4

REYES Sofia

GUIA Ixchel

GIMENEZ Aldana

FLORES Valentina

SALINAS Paula

FRUTOS Ivet

DELAFUENTE Camila

CANTERO Emma

WR

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

0.0

3.0

0.0

5.0

SUM WR Points

317.00

257.00

147.00

127.00

93.00

29.00

16.00

5.00

True information on 08/03/2025 at 19:48 hours
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ITTF-CONSUTEME Circle 10 Mixed Team
Round: Matchi Day | Time i Table ROUND ROBIN GROUP WIN | LOST | POS Roundi Matchi Day i Time i Table
1 1 1-8 | 9-Mar{ 10:00 i 1 1 CHILE CHI 102 24 1 17 5 1-4 :10-Mar{ 10:00 { 1
2 1 2.7 {9-Mari 10:00§ 2 2 ARGENTINA ARG 85 4 2 18 5 3-5 {10-Mar} 10:00 | 2
3 1 3-6 :9-Mar; 10:00; 3 3 PARAGUAY A PAR 7 55 5 19 5 2-6 {10-Mari 10:00 | 3
4 1 45 i 9-Mari 10:00; 4 4 ECUADOR ECU 75 51 4 20 5 7-8 i10-Mari 10:00 i 4
5 2 1-7 i 9-Mar} 11:30 { 4 5 PERU PER 77 49 3 21 6 1-3 {10-Mar{ 11:30 | 4
6 2 68 {9-Mari 11:30{ 3 6 PARAGUAYB PAR i 85 6 22 6 2-4 {10-Mar} 11:30} 3
7 2 25 ;9-Mari 11:30 | 2 7 URUGUAY URU 19 107 8 23 6 5-8 {10-Mar; 11:30 | 2
8 2 34 i9-Mari 11:30; 1 8 BOLIVIA/IPARAGUAY MX 34 92 7 24 6 6-7 {10-Mar; 11:30 | 1
9 3 1-6 § 9-Mar| 15:00 i 1 25 7 1-2 {10-Mar{ 15:00 { 1
10| 3 57 | 9-Mari 15:00 | 2 26 7 3-8 {10-Mar} 15:00 | 2
11 3 48 {9-Mari 15:00; 3 27 7 47 {10-Mar} 15:00 i 3
22| 3 2-3 :9-Mar 15:00 | 4 28 7 5-6 i10-Mar; 15:00 ;| 4
13| 4 1-5 | 9-Mar} 16:30 | 4
14 4 ;| 46 {9Mari 16:30; 3 MIXED TEAM - MAIN DRAW
15| 4 37 i9-Mari 16:30; 2
16 | 4 2-8 i9-Mar| 16:30 | 1 | 101 CHILE CHI
CHAMPION:
10-Mar 16:30h 102  ARGENTINA ARG

11-9

102 ARGENTINA ARG

@FAV - ITTF 2025 True information on 10/03/2025 at 20:19 hours
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ITTF-CONSUTEME Circle 10 Mixed Team - DETAILED RESULTS

ASUNCION, PARAGUAY

Event Circle 10 Mixed Team | stage: Group 1 - Round 1 Day:  9-Mar | Time: 10:00 [Table: 1
CHILE 16 -2 BOLIVIA/PARAGUAY 1st | 2nd 3rd | Total
105 ORELLANA Angel - 103 MIRKO Yucra !
abU15 K abU15 . M- 6:{11- 4:11- 8 3-0
________________ 305 CARRASCO Jacinta - | 308 CASTROSUN |
U13 G 306 REYES Sofia - U13 G 304 CANTERO Emma M- 7 11- 8 11- 6! 3-0
U13 B 106 LEYTON Nicolas - U13 B 104 CASTRO Adriel M- 2i11- 4{11- 3} 3-0
U15 G 305 CARRASCO Jacinta - U15 G 303 CASTRO Suri 9- 11 11- 8- 11 1-2
U15B 105 ORELLANA Angel - | U15B 103 MIRKO Yucra 11- 21 11- 6 11- 5 3-0
106 LEYTON Nicolas - 104 CASTRO Adriel i
dbU13 . dbU13 M- 5{11- 8:11- 2 3-0
306 REYES Sofia - 304 CANTERO Emma i
Event Circle 10 Mixed Team | Stage Group 1 - Round 1 Day: 9-Mar Time: 10:00 | Table: 2
ARGENTINA 16 -2 URUGUAY 1st 2nd 3rd Total
db U15 101 MARTINEZ Tobias - db U15 115 DAVILA Nicolas M- 211- 3111 3 3-0
301 GIMENEZ Malena - 315 ROJAS Maya B N
3-0
U13 B 102 MARCIAL Luca - U13 B 116 TIMBAL Gonzalo M1-5i11- 5i11- 6 3-0
U15 G 301 GIMENEZ Malena - U15 G 315 ROJAS Maya 9- 1] 11- 8 13- 15 1-2
U15 B 101 MARTINEZ Tobias - U15 B 115 DAVILA Nicolas M- 7 11- 9 11- 4 3-0
102 MARCIAL Luca - 116 TIMBAL Gonzalo
abU13 dbU13 . M- 5i11- 7112 - 10 3-0
302 GUIA Ixchel - 316 DELAFUENTE Camila
Event Circle 10 Mixed Team Stage Group 1 - Round 1 Day: 9-Mar Time: 10:00 | Table: 3
PARAGUAY A 15-3 PARAGUAY B 1st 2nd 3rd | Total
dbU15 109 ACUNA Fernan.do - b U15 111 VERA Joan.,lln H 9 - 11 1.2
309 PAIVA Florencia - 311 ANTAR Nahiara ;
U13 G 310 GIMENEZAdana " - TUI3G 12 FRUTOSIvet " 30
Uuis G PAIVA Florencia ANTAR Nahiara
U15 B 109 ACUNA Fernando - U15 B 111 VERA Joaquin 1 - 7 3-0
db U13 1172 DOLDAN Fabricio - db U13 110 MARTINEZ Bruno "- 7 3-0
310 GIMENEZ Aldana - 312 FRUTOS lvet
Event: Circle 10 Mixed Team Stage Group 1 - Round 1 | Day: 9-Mar Time: 10:00 | Table: 4
ECUADOR 1-7 PERU 1st i 2nd 3rd i Total
107 CORDERO Alejandro - 113 PORTALATINO Josue i
db U15 , db U15 , M- 65i11- 4;11- 6 i 3-0
307 ABRIL Maria - 313 TAFUR Kiara i
UI3G 08 FLORES Valentina - |U13G 314 SALINASPaula 1 n..8. 9 M 1 o 2
U13B 105 SALDARRIAGA Femando - 1U13B 714 OO Santiago 1 CNENEE AN LT R -2
U15 G 307 ABRIL Maria - U15 G 313 TAFUR Kiara 4- 11 15- 13} 6- 11 1-2
U15 B 107 CORDERO Alejandro - U15 B 113 PORTALATINO Josue M- 8 7- 11} 11- 7 2-1
b U13 108 SALDARRIAGA.Fernando - . 114 LOO Santiago 3 - 1 3 M. 7111- 6 2.1
308 FLORES Valentina - 314 SALINAS Paula i
Event Circle 10 Mixed Team Stage Group 1 - Round 2 Day: 9-Mar Time: 11:30 | Table: 4
CHILE 17 -1 URUGUAY 1st 2nd 3rd Total
105 ORELLANA Angel - 115 DAVILA Nicolas i
abU15 . abU15 M- 57 -11;11- 6 2-1
305 CARRASCO Jacinta - 315 ROJAS Maya H
U13 G 306 REYES Sofia - U13 G 316 DELAFUENTE Camila 1 - 5 3-0
LEYTON Nicolas TIMBAL Gonzalo -
ORELLANA Angel DAVILA Nicolas
dbU13 106 LEYTON N|<.:o|as - b U13 116 TIMBAL Gonzalo . "- 5 3-0
306 REYES Sofia - 316 DELAFUENTE Camila

@FAV - ITTF 2017

True information on 10/03/2025 at 20:19 hours
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Event Circle 10 Mixed Team Stage: Group 1 - Round 2 | Day: 9-Mar | Time: 11:30 |Table: 3
PARAGUAY B 7-1 BOLIVIA/IPARAGUAY 1st § 2nd 3rd i Total
111 VERA Joaquin - 103 MIRKO Yucra i i
dbU15 K dbU15 . 5 -1 3 10 - 12§ 2 - 11 ¢ 0-3
3117 ANTAR Nahiara - 303 CASTRO Suri i H
UrsG iz FRUTOSIvet - [USG w4 CANTEROEmma 1 o- Tt 7 & 11 SN
U13 B 110 MARTINEZ Bruno - U13 B 104 CASTRO Adriel 12 - 1011 - 8113 - 11 i 3-0
U15G 11 ANTARNahiara - U15G 303 CASTROSui 1 . 5.8 1 an S
U15 B 111 VERA Joaquin - U15B 103 MIRKO Yucra 1M1- 6 11- 78 11- 6 3-0
110 MARTINEZ Bruno - 104 CASTRO Adriel i
dbU13 b U13 7 - 113 8 - 11:4 - 1 0-3
312 FRUTOS lvet - 304 CANTERO Emma ]
Event Circle 10 Mixed Team Stage Group 1 - Round 2 Day: 9-Mar Time: 11:30 | Table: 2
ARGENTINA 12-6 PERU 1st 2nd 3rd Total
db U5 101 MARTINEZ Tobias - db U5 113 PORTALATINO Josue 8- 1Mi13. 11is8 - 11 1.2
3017 GIMENEZ Malena - 313 TAFUR Kiara
U13 G 302 GUIA Ixchel - U13 G 314 SALINAS Paula M- 7 11- 9 11- 7 3-0
U13 B 102 MARCIAL Luca - U13 B 114 LOO Santiago 4 - 12:11- 247 - 11 21
2-1
U15 B 101 MARTINEZ Tobias - U15 B 113 PORTALATINO Josue 1M1- 6 9- 11 10- 12 1-2
102 MARCIAL Luca - 114 LOO Santiago H
dbU13 dbU13 M- 6i11- 9i11- 8 3-0
302 GUIA Ixchel - 314 SALINAS Paula i
Event Circle 10 Mixed Team Stage Group 1 - Round 2 Day: 9-Mar Time: 11:30 | Table: 1
PARAGUAY A 9-9 ECUADOR 1st { 2nd 3rd Total
- ' i '
dbU15 109 ACUNA Fernan.do dbU15 107 CORDERO.AIeJandro 6 - 1Mi11- 5t2- 20| 2.1
309 PAIVA Florencia - 307 ABRIL Maria 3
U13 G 310 GIMENEZ Aldana - U13 G 308 FLORES Valentina 5- 11 3- 11} 2- 11 0-3
U13 B 112 DOLDAN Fabricio - U13 B 108 SALDARRIAGA Fernando {11 - 4i11 - 5i11 - 8 i 3-0
U15G a0 PANVAForencia - |UI5G o7 ABRILMara _ {t- 4 11 8 7 11 I
U15 B 109 ACUNA Fernando - U15 B 107 CORDERO Alejandro 11 - 8? 5- 11 11- 7 2-1
b U13 1172 DOLDAN Fabricio - db U13 108 SALDARRIAGA.Fernando 9 - 11 i 7 o171 0-3
310 GIMENEZ Aldana - 308 FLORES Valentina i
Event: Circle 10 Mixed Team Stage: Group 1 - Round 3 Day: 9-Mar Time: 15:00 | Table: 1
CHILE 14 -4 PARAGUAY B 1st 2nd 3rd Total
b UT5 105 ORELLANA Anggl - b U15 111 VERA Joaqt.Jm o - iz 1is - 1 1.2
305 CARRASCO Jacinta - 311 ANTAR Nahiara i
U13 G 306 REYES Sofia - U13 G 312 FRUTOS lvet M- 28 11- 5 11- 2 3-0
U13 B 106 LEYTON Nicolas - U13 B 110 MARTINEZ Bruno M- 5§11 - 4§11 - 2} 3-0
U15 G 305 CARRASCO Jacinta - U15 G 311 ANTAR Nahiara 9- 1i 11- 8 9- 11 1-2
U15 B 105 ORELLANA Angel - U15 B 111 VERA Joaquin 1M1- 5 11- 5 11- 4 3-0
db U13 106 LEYTON Nlc.:olas - db U13 110 MARTINEZ Bruno M- ain. 2im1- 7 3-0
306 REYES Sofia - 312 FRUTOS Ivet i
Event Circle 10 Mixed Team Stage Group 1 - Round 3 | Day: 9-Mar Time: 15:00 | Table: 2
PERU 17 -1 URUGUAY 1st | 2nd 3rd Total
113 PORTALATINO Josue - 115 DAVILA Nicolas !
dbU15 . dbU15 12 - 1011 - 5:11 - 1 % 3-0
313 TAFUR Kiara - 315 ROJAS Maya i
U13 G 314 SALINAS Paula - U13 G 316 DELAFUENTE Camila 11- 6 11- 4 11- 2 3-0
U13 B 114 LOO Santiago - U13B 116 TIMBAL Gonzalo M- 4i11- 3§11 - 9 i 3-0
U15 G 313 TAFUR Kiara - U15 G 315 ROJAS Maya 11- 74 11- 20 11- 6 3-0
U15 B 113 PORTALATINO Josue - U15 B 115 DAVILA Nicolas M- 4 11- 20 11- 5} 3-0
dbU13 114 LOO Santiago - b U13 116 TIMBAL Gonzalo . 1- 6 , M-8lo- 1 2.1
................ s14 SAUNASPaula il SI6 DELAFUENTE Camila bbb

True information on 10/03/2025 at 20:19 hours
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Event Circle 10 Mixed Team | stage: Group 1 - Round 3 | Day:  9-Mar | Time: 15:00 [Table: 3
ECUADOR 17 -1 BOLIVIA/IPARAGUAY 1st § 2nd 3rd i Total
107 CORDERO Alejandro - 103 MIRKO Yucra H
dbU15 . dbU15 . 11 - 6 3 1M1- 8111 - 4 3-0
307 ABRIL Maria - 303 CASTRO Suri i
UI3G 308 FLORES Valentina - "|U13G s0¢ CANTEROEmma |11 & 11— 8 11— 7 SN
U13 B 108 SALDARRIAGA Fernando - U13 B 104 CASTRO Adriel M- 8i11- 4111 - 4 i 3-0
U15G o7 ABRILMaria - U15G 303 CASTROSui IR R SIS
U15 B 107 CORDERO Alejandro - U15B 103 MIRKO Yucra 11- 6 11- 5 11- 3-0
108 SALDARRIAGA Fernando - 104 CASTRO Adriel i
b U13 . b U13 M- 4 3 14 - 12;:11 - 8 3-0
308 FLORES Valentina - 304 CANTERO Emma i
Event Circle 10 Mixed Team Stage Group 1 - Round 3 Day: 9-Mar Time: 15:00 | Table: 4
ARGENTINA 13-5 PARAGUAY A 1st 2nd 3rd Total
db U5 101 MARTINEZ Tobias - db U5 109 ACUNA Fernan'do M- 615.1i1. 7 2.1
3017 GIMENEZ Malena - 309 PAIVA Florencia
U13 G 302 GUIA Ixchel - U13 G 310 GIMENEZ Aldana M- 5 11- 21 11- 8 3-0
U13 B 102 MARCIAL Luca - U13 B 112 DOLDAN Fabricio 9 - 11i10 - 12411 - 7 ¢+ i 1-2
3-0
U15 B 101 MARTINEZ Tobias - U15 B 109 ACUNA Fernando 1M1- 8 11- 8 9- M 2-1
102 MARCIAL Luca - 112 DOLDAN Fabricio i
dbU13 dbU13 14 - 12i11 - 94i 3 - 11 i 2-1
302 GUIA Ixchel - 310 GIMENEZ Aldana i
Event Circle 10 Mixed Team Stage Group 1 - Round 4 Day: 9-Mar Time: 16:30 | Table: 4
CHILE 12-6 PERU 1st { 2nd 3rd Total
- i ;
b UT5 105 ORELLANA Angc?I . 113 PORTALATINO Josue 8- 11i11-6i11- 51 2.1
305 CARRASCO Jacinta - 313 TAFUR Kiara 3
U13 G 306 REYES Sofia - U13 G 314 SALINAS Paula 7- 1 11- 4 11- 3} 2-1
U713 B 106 LEYTON Nicolas - U13 B 114 LOO Santiago M- 617 -1i11- 6 | 2-1
U15G a5 CARRASCOJacinta - |UI5G 313 TAFURKiara | - 1 6 1 11 & 12
U15 B 105 ORELLANA Angel - U15 B 113 PORTALATINO Josue 1 - 9?11 - 6 11- 13 2-1
b U13 106 LEYTON N|<?olas - b U13 114 LOO Santiago " -9 i M- 9i11. ol 3.0
306 REYES Sofia - 314 SALINAS Paula :
Event: Circle 10 Mixed Team Stage: Group 1 - Round 4 Day: 9-Mar Time: 16:30 | Table: 3
ECUADOR 13-5 PARAGUAY B 1st 2nd 3rd Total
b UT5 107 CORDERO‘AIeJandro - b U15 111 VERA Joaqt.Jm 2-10l11- 7i11- 5| 3-0
307 ABRIL Maria - 311 ANTAR Nahiara i
U13 G 308 FLORES Valentina - U13 G 312 FRUTOS lvet 11- 6 11- 4 11- 5} 3-0
U13 B 108 SALDARRIAGA Fernando - U13 B 110 MARTINEZ Bruno M- 618 - 14 - 111 1-2
U15 G 307 ABRIL Maria - U15 G 311 ANTAR Nahiara 1- 8 12- 100 8- 11 2-1
U15 B 107 CORDERO Alejandro - U15 B 111 VERA Joaquin 9- 11 8- 11} 11- 9 1-2
b U13 108 SALDARRIAGA.Fernando - db U13 110 MARTINEZ Bruno M- 5i11-4i11- 5 3-0
308 FLORES Valentina - 312 FRUTOS lvet i
Event Circle 10 Mixed Team | Stage Group 1 - Round 4 | Day: 9-Mar Time: 16:30 | Table: 2
PARAGUAY A 18 -0 URUGUAY 1st { 2nd 3rd Total
109 ACUNA Fernando - 115 DAVILA Nicolas i
dbU15 ) dbU15 M- 4:i11- 3i11- 6 i 3-0
309 PAIVA Florencia - 315 ROJAS Maya
U13 G 3710 GIMENEZ Aldana - U13 G 316 DELAFUENTE Camila 11- 5 11- 8 11- 5} 3-0
U13 B 112 DOLDAN Fabricio - U13 B 116 TIMBAL Gonzalo M- 7i11- 5i{11- 6 i 3-0
U15 G 309 PAIVA Florencia - U15 G 315 ROJAS Maya M- 78 1M- 3 11- 4 3-0
U15B 109 ACUNA Fernando - U15B 115 DAVILA Nicolas 1M1- 78 11- 1 11- 6 3-0
dbU13 112 DOLDAN Fabricio - b U13 116 TIMBAL Gonzalo . M- 9 , M- 90l1-. 3 3-0
................ 510 GIMENEZAdana ol S16 DELAFUENTE Gamila bbb

True information on 10/03/2025 at 20:19 hours
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ITTF-CONSUTEME Circle 10 Mixed Team - DETAILED RESULTS

Event: Circle 10 Mixed Team | sStage: Group 1 - Round 4 | Day:  9-Mar | Time: 16:30 |Table: 1
ARGENTINA 13-5 BOLIVIA/IPARAGUAY 1st § 2nd 3rd i Total
101 MARTINEZ Tobias - 103 MIRKO Yucra i
dbU15 dbU15 . 8 - 11 3 1M1- 4:i11 - 13 ¢ 1-2
3017 GIMENEZ Malena - 303 CASTRO Suri i
U13G sz GUAxchel - [UI3G ¢ CANTEROEmma _  |1: & 11 41 2 SN
U13 B 102 MARCIAL Luca - U13 B 104 CASTRO Adriel M- 2811 - 7§11 - 2 i 3-0
U15G 301 GIMENEZMalena " - |U15G 303 CASTROSui 1 . RN RN N S
U15 B 101 MARTINEZ Tobias - U15B 103 MIRKO Yucra M- 3 11- 3 1- 2 3-0
102 MARCIAL Luca - 104 CASTRO Adriel i i
dbU13 b U13 M- 4 ; M- 7:11- 6 3-0
302 GUIA Ixchel - 304 CANTERO Emma i
Event: Circle 10 Mixed Team Stage: Group 1 - Round 5 Day: 10-Mar | Time: 10:00 | Table: 1
CHILE 15-3 ECUADOR 1st 2nd 3rd Total
db U5 105 ORELLANA Ang('al - db U15 107 CORDERO.AIeJandro 12-1007-11i11-. 3 2.1
305 CARRASCO Jacinta - 307 ABRIL Maria ;
U13 G 306 REYES Sofia - U13 G 308 FLORES Valentina M- 7 11- 6f 11- 7i 3-0
U13 B 106 LEYTON Nicolas - U13B 108 SALDARRIAGA Fernando {11 - 411 - 2111 - 4 ! 30
3 -0
U15B 105 ORELLANA Angel - |'U15 B 107 CORDERO Alejandro 12- 10 8- 11, 11- 5 R XA
106 LEYTON Nicolas - 108 SALDARRIAGA Fernando
dbU13 . dbU13 . M- 3i11- 57 - 11 2-1
306 REYES Sofia - 308 FLORES Valentina
Event: Circle 10 Mixed Team Stage: Group 1 - Round 5 Day: 10-Mar | Time: 10:00 | Table: 2
PARAGUAY A 7-11 PERU 1st { 2nd 3rd Total
- i i
dbU15 109 ACUNA Fernan.do dbU15 113 PORTALATINO Josue 8 - 1117 -1i6 - 1 0-3
309 PAIVA Florencia - 313 TAFUR Kiara 3
U13 G 310 GIMENEZ Aldana - U13 G 314 SALINAS Paula 7- 11 8- 1 4- 11 0-3
U13 B 112 DOLDAN Fabricio - U13 B 114 LOO Santiago M- 7§65 - 17 - 111 1-2
U15 G 309 PAIVAFiorencia - |UI5G 513 TAFURKiara [ 11- 8 11- 4 9o 11 S
U15B 109 ACUNA Fernando - U15B 113 PORTALATINO Josue 9- 11?11 - 6 13- 11 2-1
b U13 1172 DOLDAN Fabricio - b U13 114 LOO Santiago M- ai11- 7110- 121 2.1
310 GIMENEZ Aldana - 314 SALINAS Paula :
Event: Circle 10 Mixed Team Stage: Group 1 - Round 5 Day: 10-Mar | Time: 10:00 | Table: 3
ARGENTINA 14 -4 PARAGUAY B 1st 2nd 3rd Total
b UT5 107 MARTINEZ Tobias - b U15 111 VERA Joaqt.Jm M- 718-11l9- 1 ; 1.2
301 GIMENEZ Malena - 311 ANTAR Nahiara i ;
U13 G 302 GUIA Ixchel - U13 G 312 FRUTOS lvet 11- 5 11- 28 11- 7 3-0
U13 B 102 MARCIAL Luca - U13 B 110 MARTINEZ Bruno M- 4i11- 7811 - 2§ 3-0
U15 G 301 GIMENEZ Malena - U15 G 311 ANTAR Nahiara M- 9 11- 8 11- 4 3-0
U15 B 101 MARTINEZ Tobias - U15 B 111 VERA Joaquin 9- 11 8- M 11- 6 1-2
db U3 102 MARCIAL Luca - db U3 110 MARTINEZ Bruno M-8 11-5i11- 5 3.0
302 GUIA Ixchel - 312 FRUTOS Ivet i i
Event: Circle 10 Mixed Team | Stage: Group 1 - Round 5 | Day: 10-Mar | Time: 10:00 | Table: 4
URUGUAY 6-12 BOLIVIA/IPARAGUAY 1st ; 2nd 3rd Total
115 DAVILA Nicolas - 103 MIRKO Yucra ! t
dbU15 dbU15 . 3 -11;8 - 15 - 11 0-3
315 ROJAS Maya - 303 CASTRO Suri i ;
U13 G 316 DELAFUENTE Camila - U13 G 304 CANTERO Emma 10- 128 2- 11} 8- 11} 0-3
U13 B 116 TIMBAL Gonzalo - U13 B 104 CASTRO Adriel M- 8i11- 9i11- 5} 3-0
U15 G 315 ROJAS Maya - U15 G 303 CASTRO Suri 9- M 7- 11} 3- 11 0-3
U15 B 115 DAVILA Nicolas - U15B 103 MIRKO Yucra 1- 8 5- 11 11- 8 2-1
dbU13 116 TIMBAL Gonzalo . - b U13 104 CASTRO Adriel 4 - 11 , M- 5l8- 1 1.2
................ 316 DELAFUENTE Camila = | 300 CANTEROEMMA bbb

@FAV - ITTF 2017 True information on 10/03/2025 at 20:19 hours
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ITTF-CONSUTEME Circle 10 Mixed Team - DETAILED RESULTS

@FAV - ITTF 2017

Event Circle 10 Mixed Team | sStage: Group 1 - Round 6 | Day:  10-Mar | Time: 11:30 [Table: 4
CHILE 16 -2 PARAGUAY A 1st § 2nd 3rd i Total
105 ORELLANA Angel - 109 ACUNA Fernando H
dbU15 K dbU15 . 12 - 103 M- 8i11- 7 ¢ 3-0
305 CARRASCO Jacinta - 309 PAIVA Florencia i
U1sG o REVESSof - [USG 510 GIMENEZAdana 111 &1 81 & SN
U13 B 106 LEYTON Nicolas - U13 B 112 DOLDAN Fabricio M- 2i11- 9§11 - 8 i 3-0
U15G 305 CARRASCO Jacinta - U165 G 3 PAIVAFlorencia 1711 o o 1t 7- i1 ot
U15 B 105 ORELLANA Angel - U15 B 109 ACUNA Fernando 13- 1M 11- 4 11- 7i 3-0
106 LEYTON Nicolas - 1172 DOLDAN Fabricio i
b U13 . b U13 1 - 8 ; M"M- 4:11- 2 3-0
306 REYES Sofia - 310 GIMENEZ Aldana ]
Event Circle 10 Mixed Team Stage Group 1 - Round 6 Day: 10-Mar | Time: 11:30 | Table: 3
ARGENTINA 1-7 ECUADOR 1st 2nd 3rd Total
db U5 101 MARTINEZ Tobias - db U15 107 CORDERO.AIeJandro 0-12i11-917- 111 1.2
3017 GIMENEZ Malena - 307 ABRIL Maria i
U13 G 302 GUIA Ixchel - U13 G 308 FLORES Valentina M- 4 9- 1} 11- 7 2-1
U13 B 102 MARCIAL Luca - U13 B 108 SALDARRIAGA Fernando {11 - 2i11 - 5{11 - 8 30
1-2
U15 B 101 MARTINEZ Tobias - U15 B 107 CORDERO Alejandro 1M1- 6 11- 9 5- 1M 2-1
102 MARCIAL Luca - 108 SALDARRIAGA Fernando H i
dbU13 dbU13 . 10 - 12§18 - 1613 - 11 i 2-1
302 GUIA Ixchel - 308 FLORES Valentina i i
Event Circle 10 Mixed Team | Stage: Group 1 - Round 6 Day: 10-Mar | Time: 11:30 | Table: 2
PERU 18 -0 BOLIVIA/IPARAGUAY 1st { 2nd 3rd Total
- ]
dbU15 113 PORTALATINO Josue dbU15 103 MIRKO Yucrelx M- ai11- 9l11. a 3-0
313 TAFUR Kiara - 303 CASTRO Suri 3
U713 G 314 SALINAS Paula - U13 G 304 CANTERO Emma M- 77 11- 3% 11- 4 3-0
U13 B 114 LOO Santiago - U713 B 104 CASTRO Adriel M- 3i11- 4:11- 7 3-0
U15G 315 TAFURKiara - |UI5G 303 CASTROSui |t 512 10 11- & 30
U15 B 113 PORTALATINO Josue - U15B 103 MIRKO Yucra 11 - 5?11 - 50 11- 5 3-0
b U13 114 LOO Santiago - db U13 104 CASTRO Adriel "- 6 i T 3-0
314 SALINAS Paula - 304 CANTERO Emma i
Event: Circle 10 Mixed Team Stage: Group 1 - Round 6 Day: 10-Mar | Time: 11:30 | Table: 1
PARAGUAY B 12-6 URUGUAY 1st 2nd 3rd Total
b UT5 111 VERA Joaqgm - b U15 115 DAVILA Nicolas M-90l1-5ig. 1l 2.1
311 ANTAR Nahiara - 315 ROJAS Maya i
U13 G 312 FRUTOS lvet - U13 G 316 DELAFUENTE Camila 10- 128 11- 8 6- 11 1-2
U13 B 110 MARTINEZ Bruno - U13 B 116 TIMBAL Gonzalo M- 7i11- 9i11- 7 i 3-0
U15 G 311 ANTAR Nahiara - U15 G 315 ROJAS Maya 13- 158 11- 6 11- 6 2-1
U15 B 111 VERA Joaquin - U15 B 115 DAVILA Nicolas M- 9 1M1- 1 11- 9 3-0
db U13 110 MARTINEZ Bruno - db U13 116 TIMBAL Gonzalo . 10- 1216 - 112 10 1.2
312 FRUTOS lvet - 316 DELAFUENTE Camila i i
Event Circle 10 Mixed Team | Stage Group 1 - Round 7 | Day: 10-Mar | Time: 15:00 | Table: 1
CHILE 12-6 ARGENTINA 1st | 2nd 3rd i Total
105 ORELLANA Angel - 107 MARTINEZ Tobias !
dbU15 X dbU15 11 - 8§12 - 10 9 - 11} 2-1
305 CARRASCO Jacinta - 301 GIMENEZ Malena i
U13 G 306 REYES Sofia - U13 G 302 GUIA Ixchel 6- 11 11- 9 11- 5} 2-1
U13 B 106 LEYTON Nicolas - U13 B 102 MARCIAL Luca M- 7811 - 137 - 11} 1-2
U15 G 305 CARRASCO Jacinta - U15 G 301 GIMENEZ Malena 11- 8 8- 11} 11- 9} 2-1
U15 B 105 ORELLANA Angel - U15 B 101 MARTINEZ Tobias 12- 100 11- 9 11- 8i 3-0
dbU13 106 LEYTON N|<.:o|as - b U13 102 MARCIAL Luca " - 135 12-10l11- o 2.1
................ 306 REVESSOMa o B2 GUAIXONSL e

True information on 10/03/2025 at 20:19 hours
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ITTF-CONSUTEME Circle 10 Mixed Team - DETAILED RESULTS

Event Circle 10 Mixed Team | stage: Group 1 - Round 7 Day:  10-Mar | Time: 15:00 [Table: 2
PARAGUAY A 15-3 BOLIVIA/IPARAGUAY 1st 2nd 3rd i Total
109 ACUNA Fernando - 103 MIRKO Yucra i
dbU15 . dbU15 . 1 - 8 3 M- 4:i11- 8 3-0
309 PAIVA Florencia - 303 CASTRO Suri i
U13G 310 GIMENEZAldana - U13 G 304 CANTERO Emma im- e 6- 11 11- 8} » 2-1
U13 B 112 DOLDAN Fabricio - U13 B 104 CASTRO Adriel M- 4i11- 7i11- 5 i 3-0
U15G 309 PAIVAFlorencia - U165 G 303 CASTROSui 1 RN IREEI IR S S
U15 B 109 ACUNA Fernando - U15B 103 MIRKO Yucra 14- 12 11- 6 8- 11 2-
1172 DOLDAN Fabricio - 104 CASTRO Adriel i i
dbU13 b U13 "- 7 3 M- 6:i11- 5 3-0
310 GIMENEZ Aldana - 304 CANTERO Emma ]
Event Circle 10 Mixed Team Stage Group 1 - Round 7 Day: 10-Mar | Time: 15:00 | Table: 3
ECUADOR 15-3 URUGUAY 1st 2nd 3rd Total
db U5 107 CORDERO.AIeJandro - db U15 115 DAVILA Nicolas M- 7i11-8i11- 9} 3-0
307 ABRIL Maria - 315 ROJAS Maya
U13 G 308 FLORES Valentina - U13 G 316 DELAFUENTE Camila M- 4 11- 5 11- 3 3-0
U13 B 108 SALDARRIAGA Fernando - U13B 116 TIMBAL Gonzalo 3-MiMM-8i5 - 1t i 1-2
3-0
U15 B 107 CORDERO Alejandro - U15 B 115 DAVILA Nicolas M- 78 11- 20 11- 5 3-0
108 SALDARRIAGA Fernando - 116 TIMBAL Gonzalo
dbU13 . dbU13 . 10 - 12i11 - 9i11 - 5 2-1
308 FLORES Valentina - 316 DELAFUENTE Camila
Event Circle 10 Mixed Team Stage Group 1 - Round 7 Day: 10-Mar | Time: 15:00 | Table: 4
PERU 12-6 PARAGUAY B 1st 2nd 3rd Total
- i i i
dbU15 113 PORTALATINO Josue dbU15 111 VERA Joan.,lln M-5i8-1i11- 51 2.1
313 TAFUR Kiara - 311 ANTAR Nahiara
U713 G 314 SALINAS Paula - U13 G 312 FRUTOS lvet 11- 8 11- 2 1- 8 3-0
U13 B 114 LOO Santiago - U13 B 110 MARTINEZ Bruno 9 - MiMM- 2111 - 8} 2-1
U15 G 313 TAFUR Kiara . . - U15 G 311 ANTAR Nahiara __i10- 12{ 7- 11 4 » 1-2
U15 B 113 PORTALATINO Josue - U15 B 111 VERA Joaquin M- 9 10- 12 9- 11 1-2
b U13 114 LOO Santiago - db U13 110 MARTINEZ Bruno "- s i M- 9l11- a 3-0
314 SALINAS Paula - 312 FRUTOS lvet
Event: Circle 10 Mixed Team Stage: Main Draw - Final Day: 10-Mar | Time: 16:30 | Table: 1
CHILE 9-11 ARGENTINA 1st 2nd 3rd Total
Wb U5 105 ORELLANA Anggl - Wb U5 107 MARTINEZ Tobias 7 i1 3t - 1 1.2
305 CARRASCO Jacinta - 301 GIMENEZ Malena i
U13 G 306 REYES Sofia - U13 G 302 GUIA Ixchel 10- 128 11- 6; 16- 18; 1-2
U13 B 106 LEYTON Nicolas - U13 B 102 MARCIAL Luca 6 - 119 - 11{7 - 11} 0-3
U15 G 305 CARRASCO Jacinta - U15 G 301 GIMENEZ Malena 1 - 6- 11 11- 8 2-1
U15 B 105 ORELLANA Angel - U15 B 101 MARTINEZ Tobias 11- 28 11- 5 11- 7 3-0
b U13 106 LEYTON Nlc.:olas - db U13 102 MARCIAL Luca 9 - Mit- 9l1- 8 ; 2.1
306 REYES Sofia - 302 GUIA Ixchel i
105 ORELLANA Angel - 102 MARCIAL Luca i
XD db . XD db 6 - 11{8 - 1 - 0-2
306 REYES Sofia - 3017 GIMENEZ Malena ]

@FAV - ITTF 2017

True information on 10/03/2025 at 20:19 hours



2025 ITTF - CONSUTEME CIRCLE 10
09 - 11 MARCH 2025
ASUNCION, PARAGUAY

ENTRIES LIST 16 PAIRS - STANDING

NAME ASSOC. Category Calculation NAME ASSOC. Category Calculation
LEYTON Nicolas CHI CORDERO Alejandro ECU

u13 19 1 u1s 16
REYES Sofia CHI ABRIL Maria ECU
MARCIAL Luca ARG ORELLANA Angel CHI

u13 17 2 u1s 15
GUIA Ixchel ARG CARRASCO Jacinta CHI
SALDARRIAGA Fermando ECU PORTALATINO Josue PER

u13 15 3 u15 14
FLORES Valentina ECU TAFUR Kiara PER
LOO Santiago PER MARTINEZ Tobias ARG

u13 10 4 u1s 10
SALINAS Paula PER GIMENEZ Malena ARG
DOLDAN Fabricio PAR VERA Joaquin PAR

u13 9 5 u1s 9
GIMENEZ Aldana PAR ANTAR Nabhiara PAR
CASTRO Adriel BOL MIRKO Yucra BOL

u13 5 6 u1s 8
CANTERO Emma PAR CASTRO Suri BOL
TIMBAL Gonzalo URU ACUNA Fermando PAR

u13 5 7 u15 7
DELAFUENTE Camila URU PAIVA Florencia PAR
MARTINEZ Bruno PAR DAVILA Nicolas URU

u13 1 8 u1s 2
FRUTOS lvet PAR ROJAS Maya URU

@FAV - ITTF 2025 True information on 10/03/2025 at 18:14 hours
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BOYS' ENTRIES (16 PLAYERS)

Nr NAME

105
109
111
107
101
113
103
115

ORELLANA Angel
ACUNA Fermando
VERA Joaquin
CORDERO Alejandro
MARTINEZ Tobias
PORTALATINO Josue
MIRKO Yucra
DAVILA Nicolas

’CONSU"EME 09- 11 MARCH 2025
ASUNCION, PARAGUAY

ASSOC.

CHI

PAR
PAR
ECU
ARG
PER
BOL
URU

2025 ITTF - CONSUTEME CIRCLE 10

ENTRIES LIST - 16 PLAYERS - STANDING
GIRLS' ENTRIES (16 PLAYERS)

Category
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15

ENTRIES LIST - 16 PLAYERS - STANDING

BOYS' ENTRIES (8 PLAYERS)

Nr__NAME

106
102
114
112
110
108
116
104

LEYTON Nicolas
MARCIAL Luca

LOO Santiago

DOLDAN Fabricio
MARTINEZ Bruno
SALDARRIAGA Femando
TIMBAL Gonzalo
CASTRO Adriel

@FAV - ITTF 2025

ASSOC.
CHI

ARG
PER
PAR
PAR
ECU
URU
BOL

Catego
u13

u13
U13
u13
U13
u13
u13
u13

Calculation POS

19
13
12
12
12
12
2
2

Calculation POS

18
17
14
14
10
6
5
0

1

o N o g M W N

1

0 N o a b~ W N

Nr NAME

309
313
303
305
307
301
311
315

PAIVA Florencia
TAFUR Kiara
CASTRO Suri
CARRASCO Jacinta
ABRIL Maria
GIMENEZ Malena
ANTAR Nahiara
ROJAS Maya

GIRLS' ENTRIES (8 PLAYERS)

Nr__NAME

306
302
308
314
310
304
312
316

REYES Sofia

GUIA Ixchel

FLORES Valentina
SALINAS Paula
GIMENEZ Aldana
CANTERO Emma
FRUTOS Ivet
DELAFUENTE Camila

ASSOC.
PAR
PER
BOL
CHI
ECU
ARG
PAR
URU

ASSOC.
CHI

ARG
ECU
PER
PAR
PAR
PAR
URU

Category Calculation

u15
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s

Catego
uU13

u13
uU13
uU13
u13
u13
u13
u13

14
13
13
12
11
1
7
3

Calculation
19

18
15
14

N N O

True information on 10/03/2025 at 18:06 hours
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2025 ITTF - CONSUTEME CIRCLE 10

’GONSUTEME 09- 11 MARCH 2025

[ ]
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ASUNCION, PARAGUAY

U13 MIXED DOUBLES

W

106 LEYTONNicolas CHI
306 REYES Sofia CHI
2-0(3.3)
11/Mar-10:00hT1 106 LEYTONNicolas CHI
306 REYES Sofia CHI
114 LOO Santiago PER
CAMPEONES:
11/Mar-10:20hT2 106 LEYTONNicolas CHI
2-1(7.-3.9)
108 SALDARRIAGAFemando ECU
308 FLORESValentina ECU
102 MARCIALLuca ARG
11/Mar-10:00hT2

2-0(7.8)

102 MARCIALLuca ARG

True information on 11/03/2025 at 10:48 hours



o 2025 ITTF - CONSUTEME CIRCLE 10 |
ITTF @SWEME 09- 11 MARCH 2025 @
—~ ASUNCION, PARAGUAY

U15 MIXED DOUBLES

, " T07 CORDERO Alefandro ECO
307 ABRILMaria ECU
2-0(7.10)
11/Mar-10:00nT3 T0T MARTINEZTobias ARG
301 GIMENEZMalena ARG
, 101 MARTINEZTobias ARG
301 GIMENEZMalena _ ARG|
: 701 MARTINEZ Tobias ARG
11/Mar-10:20hT1 301 GIMENEZ Malena ARG
2-1(1. 4.0
3 113 PORTALATING losue PER
313 TAFURKiara PER
105 ORELLANA Angel CHI
11/Mar-10:00h T4 '
3-09.0)

4 105 ORELLANA Angel CHI
—305 CARRASCOJacinta  CHIJ

@ FAV-ITTF 2025 True information on 11/03/2025 at 10:49 hours
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ASUNCION, PARAGUAY / \
U13 GIRLS SINGLES - MAIN DRAW

1 306 REYESSofia CHI
2-0(8,12)
1-Mar-10:40hTable 3 306 REYES Sofia CHI
2| 314 SALINASPaula PER
CAMPEONA:
1-Mar-11:20h Table 2| 302 GUIAIxchel ARG
2-1(8,-5,10)
3 308 FLORESValentina ECU
1-Mar-10:40hTable 4 302 GUIAIxchel ARG
2-0(6,9)
4| 302 GUIAIxchel ARG

@FAV - ITTF 2025 True information on 11/03/2025 at 12:07 jhours
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@FAV - ITTF 2025

2025 ITTF - CONSUTEME CIRCLE 10
@SMME 09- 11 MARCH 2025

ASUNCION, PARAGUAY

U13 BOYS SINGLES - MAIN DRAW

1 106 LEYTONNicolas

11-Mar-11:00h Table 3

2| 112 DOLDANFabricio

CHI

PAR

2-0(5,15)

&

7

106 LEYTONNicolas

CAMPEON:

CHI

11-Mar-11:40hTable 2| 102 MARCIALLuca

ARG

3 114 LOO Santiago

11-Mar-11:00h Table 4

4| 102 MARCIALLuca

PER

ARG

2-0(6,9)

102 MARCIALLuca

ARG

2-1(8,-9,9)

True information on 11/03/2025 at 12:17 hours
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@FAV - ITTF 2025

U15 GIRLS SINGLES - MAIN DRAW

1 309 PAIVAHorencia

1-Mar-10:40hTable 1

2| 305 CARRASCO Jacinta

CHI

2-1(12,-4,7)

W

305 CARRASCO Jacinta

CAMPEONA:

CHI

1-Mar-11:20h Table 1| 305 CARRASCOJacinta

CHI

3 303 CASTRO Suri

1-Mar-10:40h Table 2

4| 313 TAFURKiara

BOL

PER

2-1(7,4,11)

313 TAFURKiara

2-1(-9,3,11)

True information on 11/03/2025 at 12:07 jhours
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CONSUTEME -
ITT)F & - 09- 11 MARCH 2025

U15 BOYS SINGLES - MAIN DRAW

1 105 ORELLANAAngel

11-Mar-11:00h Table 1

2| 107 CORDERO Alejandro

CHI

ECU

ASUNCION, PARAGUAY

2-0(6,8)

W

N

105 ORELLANA Angel

CAMPEON:

CHI

11-Mar-11:40hTable 1| 105 ORELLANAAngel

CHI

3 111 VERAJoaquin

11-Mar-11:00h Table 2

4 109 ACUNAFemando

PAR

PAR

2-0(9,4)

109 ACUNAFerando

PAR

@FAV - ITTF 2025

2-0(5,9)

True information on 11/03/2025 at 12:20 hours



